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YouGov / Evening Standard Survey Results YWhatthe world thinks

Sample Size: 1200 London Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 13th August 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade London region
Total | Con | Lab DLeI?n UKIP | Con | Lab [;-eltr)n Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | Central | North | South | East | West

Weighted Sample| 1200 | 333]398] 97 89 [|341|347] 196 [ 592 608 | 147 | 430 | 384 |239] 656 | 544 | 222 | 171 | 237 |361] 209
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21-24 8-13
July  Aug

Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Wouldn't votes and Don’t knows]

Con 35 34 1100 O 0 0|78 7 15] 35 34 38 38 29 35| 40 27 30 33 38 31 42
Lab 45 41 0 100 O 0 6 83 35| 43 39 42 38 45 40| 37 46 51 47 29 41 38
Lib Dem 8 10 0O 0 100 O 1 2 39 8 12 11 10 10 10| 11 9 10 10 17 8 5
Other 12 14 0 O 0O 100|115 8 11| 14 15 9 13 17 16| 12 18 8 10 16 20 15

Other Parties Voting Intention
Green 4 3 0 O 0 0 1 3 6 3 4 7 4 2 2 3 4 3 5 2 4 2
UKIP 8 9 0o o0 0O 100(13 3 4 9 9 1 7 12 13| 8 11 3 3 13 12 11
BNP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0
Respect 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Other 0 1 0O O 0 0 0o 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 1

Non Voters

Would Not Vote 8 7 0O O 0 0 3 2 3 5 9 16 7 6 3 4 10 8 2 6 10 5
Don't know 11 12 0o 0 0 0 9 8 17 9 16 20 11 12 10| 11 14 8 14 16 13 11
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Boris Johnson has announced that he will stand
for Parliament next year, although his mayoral

term does not end until a year after that. If Boris
is elected as an MP in May 2015 do you think he

should...
Remain as Mayor and MP until his mayoral term
ends in 2016 39 | 69 22 32 33|62 26 29| 40 37 39 41 34 42| 42 35 41 39 39 36 42
Resign immediately as Mayor and concentrate on
his new role as MP 47 | 23 67 64 60|29 64 63| 49 46 32 44 55 52| 48 47 49 50 49 48 42
Don't know 14 7 12 4 7 8 10 8 11 17 29 15 11 6 10 18 10 11 12 17 17

Do you think Boris is standing for Parliament

because...
He wants to do the work that an MP does 13 121 6 17 12 118 10 14| 11 15 12 15 12 13| 14 12 14 14 9 14 16
He wants to be an MP to enable him to one day
become the leader of the Conservative party 69 |68 81 76 76|68 78 73| 74 64 54 65 73 78| 72 65 72 69 71 67 65

Don't know 18 | 11 18 7 12 | 14 12 13| 15 21 34 20 14 10| 13 23 14 17 20 19 19

Some people have said that running for
Parliament means Boris is turning his back on
London. Do you think this criticism is fair or

unfair?
Fair 37 | 19 58 43 35117 58 42| 38 36 36 34 39 39| 37 37 38 43 32 39 34
Unfair 42 | 71 23 48 47 | 70 23 41 | 45 40 31 44 44 44| 49 34 44 44 49 38 41
Don't know 21 | 10 19 9 17 | 13 20 17 | 17 24 33 22 17 16| 14 29 18 14 19 23 25

Which of the following statements best reflects

your view?
| would like it if Boris Johnson became my local MP 27 |61 9 18 35|55 12 18 | 30 24 19 36 23 23] 33 21 25 26 28 26 32
| would dislike it if Boris Johnson became my local
MP 35 9 60 43 32|11 56 49| 35 34 24 28 42 43| 35 35 39 36 26 40 31
I wouldn't mind either way 28 | 27r 22 31 29|27 22 27|27 29 36 25 26 31| 24 32 28 28 33 23 31
Don't know 10 3 9 7 4 7 10 5 8 12 21 11 10 3 8 13 9 10 13 11 7
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